WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

3 o “’/ Sa

L = Y

‘ pu— Y
g y / v
: 2 >
‘/‘601‘:
v )

»

N e x

> \‘ -
-

PAULISTAO

PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2016 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

30/01/2016 Santos v Sao Bernardo (1-1) Spanish 229-DD12 Excellent C+


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

31/01/2016

13/02/2016

14/02/2016

14/02/2016

20/02/2016

21/02/2016

25/02/2016

27/02/2016

28/02/2016

05/03/2016

06/03/2016

12/03/2016

27/03/2016

02/04/2016

03/04/2016

23/04/2016

24/04/2016

17/04/2016

10/04/2016

16/04/2016

01/05/2016

Corinthians v Piracicaba (1-0)
Palmeras v Linense (1-2)
Ponte Preta v Botafogo (1-1)
Corinthians v Sao Paulo (2-0)
Palmeiras v Santos (0-0)
Ferroviaria v Corinthians (2-2)
Piracicaba v Palmeiras (1-4)
Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (1-0)

Red Bull Brazil v Santos (2-0)

Sao Paulo v Sao Bernardo (1-3)

Santos v Corinthians (2-0)
Santos v Agua Santa (1-0)
Santos v Sao Paulo (1-1)
Sao Paulo v Oeste (2-1)
Palmeiras v Corinthians (1-0)
Corinthians v Audax (2-2)
Santos v Palmeiras (2-2)
Audax v Sao Paulo (4-1)
Mogi Morim v Palmeiras (1-2)
Santos v Sao Betao (2-0)

Audax v Santos (1-1)

Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese

Spanish
Portuguese

Spanish
Portuguese

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

English

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish
Portuguese

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

225-DD12

227-DD12

281-DD6

226-DD12

228-DD12

185-DD14

186-DD14

187-DD14

188-DD14

191-DD14

190-DD14

189-DD14

204-DD15

205-DD15

203-DD15

54-DD16

115-DD16

218-DD16

220-DD16

222-DD16

184-DD17

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

Sport Tv

Sport Tv HD

C+
Sport Tv

C+HD

Sport Tv HD

C+HD

C+HD

C+

C+HD

C+HD

BT Sport HD

C+HD
C+HD
C+HD
C+HD
Sport Tv
C+
C+

C+

TS

TS

TS

TS



Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

