

WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM



PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2016 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
30/01/2016	Santos v Sao Bernardo (1-1)	Spanish	229-DD12	Excellent	C+		

31/01/2016	Corinthians v Piracicaba (1-0)	Spanish	225-DD12	Excellent	C+		
13/02/2016	Palmeras v Linense (1-2)	Portuguese	227-DD12	Excellent	Sport Tv		
14/02/2016	Ponte Preta v Botafogo (1-1)	Portuguese	281-DD6	Excellent	Sport Tv HD		
14/02/2016	Corinthians v Sao Paulo (2-0)	Spanish	226-DD12	Excellent	C+		
20/02/2016	Palmeiras v Santos (0-0)	Portuguese	228-DD12	Excellent	Sport Tv		
21/02/2016	Ferrovriaria v Corinthians (2-2)	Spanish	185-DD14	Excellent	C+HD		
25/02/2016	Piracicaba v Palmeiras (1-4)	Portuguese	186-DD14	Excellent	Sport Tv HD		
27/02/2016	Ponte Preta v Sao Paulo (1-0)	Spanish	187-DD14	Excellent	C+HD		
28/02/2016	Red Bull Brazil v Santos (2-0)	Spanish	188-DD14	Excellent	C+HD		
05/03/2016	Sao Paulo v Sao Bernardo (1-3)	Spanish	191-DD14	Excellent	C+		
06/03/2016	Santos v Corinthians (2-0)	Spanish	190-DD14	Excellent	C+HD		
12/03/2016	Santos v Agua Santa (1-0)	Spanish	189-DD14	Excellent	C+HD		
27/03/2016	Santos v Sao Paulo (1-1)	English	204-DD15	Excellent	BT Sport HD		
02/04/2016	Sao Paulo v Oeste (2-1)	Spanish	205-DD15	Excellent	C+HD		
03/04/2016	Palmeiras v Corinthians (1-0)	Spanish	203-DD15	Excellent	C+HD		
23/04/2016	Corinthians v Audax (2-2)	Spanish	54-DD16	Excellent	C+HD		
24/04/2016	Santos v Palmeiras (2-2)	Spanish	115-DD16	Excellent	C+HD		
17/04/2016	Audax v Sao Paulo (4-1)	Portuguese	218-DD16	Excellent	Sport Tv	TS	
10/04/2016	Mogi Morim v Palmeiras (1-2)	Spanish	220-DD16	Excellent	C+	TS	
16/04/2016	Santos v Sao Betao (2-0)	Spanish	222-DD16	Excellent	C+	TS	
01/05/2016	Audax v Santos (1-1)	Spanish	184-DD17	Excellent	C+	TS	

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if it is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com